PV weidinger

ESD winter jacket, 130g/m?, navy blue, S

The ESD winter jacket from SafeGuard in navy blue is the ideal choice for cold days. With
its soft lining and cuffs on the sleeves and hem, it offers optimum protection against the
cold and is comfortable to wear. The jacket is water-repellent, long-sleeved and has two
side pockets and knitted cuffs on the sleeves. It meets the requirements of DIN EN
61340-5-1 and is marked with the ESD logo on the sleeve. The zipper makes it easy to put
on and take off. Made from 98% polyester and 2% carbon fiber. Convince yourself of the
quality and functionality of the ESD winter jacket from SafeGuard.

« lined

« hydrophobic

item number WL44872
model SG-WJ-MB-130-L
manufacturer SAFEGUARD
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manufacturer item number

GPSR manufacturer information

order unit

content unit

colour manufacturer

Colour

gender

Typical surface resistance (Rpp)
size

sleeve's length

features clothing

material composition
basis weight

ESD safe

Other versions

item number
WL44876
WL44872
WL44873
WL44874
WL44875
WL44499
WL44500
WL44501
WL44502

PV weidinger

SG-WJ-MB-130-L-S

Weidinger GmbH
Hertha-Sponer-Str. 1a
DE-82216 Gernlinden

1 piece

1 piece

navy

blue

unisex

10° Ohm — 10" Ohm
S

long sleeves

2 side pockets, knit cuffs, according to DIN EN
61340-5-1, ESD logo on the sleeve, zipper

Polyester 98%, 2% Carbon fiber
130 g/m?

yes

size

XS

XL

XXL
3XL
4XL
5XL
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