

ESD winter jacket, 130g/m², navy blue, S



The ESD winter jacket from SafeGuard in navy blue is the ideal choice for cold days. With its soft lining and cuffs on the sleeves and hem, it offers optimum protection against the cold and is comfortable to wear. The jacket is water-repellent, long-sleeved and has two side pockets and knitted cuffs on the sleeves. It meets the requirements of DIN EN 61340-5-1 and is marked with the ESD logo on the sleeve. The zipper makes it easy to put on and take off. Made from 98% polyester and 2% carbon fiber. Convince yourself of the quality and functionality of the ESD winter jacket from SafeGuard.

- lined
- hydrophobic

item number	WL44872
model	SG-WJ-MB-130-L
manufacturer	SAFEGUARD

Products for the electronic industry





manufacturer item number	SG-WJ-MB-130-L-S
GPSR manufacturer information	Weidinger GmbH Hertha-Sponer-Str. 1a DE-82216 Gernlinden
order unit	1 piece
content unit	1 piece
colour manufacturer	navy
Colour	blue
gender	unisex
Typical surface resistance (Rpp)	10 ⁶ Ohm – 10 ⁷ Ohm
size	S
sleeve's length	long sleeves
features clothing	2 side pockets, knit cuffs, according to DIN EN 61340-5-1, ESD logo on the sleeve, zipper
material composition	Polyester 98%, 2% Carbon fiber
basis weight	130 g/m ²
ESD safe	yes

Other versions

item number	size
WL44876	XS
WL44872	S
WL44873	Μ
WL44874	L
WL44875	XL
WL44499	XXL
WL44500	3XL
WL44501	4XL
WL44502	5XL

Products for the electronic industry

